•	 VVDFL20L: 20W - 2324 Lm
Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
              *Adder Applies             **Adder Applies. Extended Lead Time Applies.                                                               Ordering Example: VVDFL20L-5-S5C-BK-RM-1336-NS
Family CCT Optic Housing Finish Mount to Wall Mount to Fixture Shade
VVDFL20L 40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
S5C - 115°H x 100°V,
NEMA 7H x 6V,
Clear Flat Glass Lens
PT - Platinum RAL9006
BK - Black RAL9011**
RD - Red RAL3020**
WT - White RAL9016**
CS - Custom**
NM - No Mount
RM - Round Wall Mount*
SM - Square Oversized *
Wall Mount
(Specify mount color if
different from housing
finish)
NA - No Arm
1336 - Classic Hook Arm 36”*
1330 - Classic Hook Arm 30”*
2330 - Straight Arm 30”*
2324 - Straight Arm 24”*
2318 - Straight Arm 18”*
2312 - Straight Arm 12”*
3330 - Straight Offset Arm 30”*
3324 - Straight Offset Arm 24”*
4330 - Straight Rise Arm 30”*
5330 - Round Hook Arm 30”*
5324 - Round Hook Arm 24”*
5318 - Round Hook Arm 18”*
NS - No Shade
GS - Aluminum Glare Shield*
(Specify shade color if different
from housing finish)
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 7.28.20
COMMERCE GOOSENECK SF
Small Flood and Multiple Mounting Options
LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
A15ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
330-809-0431